11/18/2025 UHS / Birstler
11/18/2025 UHS / Zieser
11/18/2025 WES / Correia

12/12/25
12/11/25
5/6/26

Saint Elizabeth University
Livingston School
Turtle Back Zoo

Florham Park Decision day

Union Health Screening

W. Orange Kindergarten Trip
MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

450

$0.00
$0.00
$1,410.00
$1,410.00

$31,281.20

$220.00
$162.50
$440.00
$822.50

$79,757.00

$220.00
$162.50
$1,850.00
$2,232.50

$111,616.20



