`	SCHOOL/TEACHER	DATE OF TRIP	DESTINATION	CITY	PURPOSE	COUNT	STUDENT COST	DISTRICT COST	TOTAL EST. COST	NOTES
11/18/2025	UHS / Birstler	12/12/25	Saint Elizabeth University	Florham Park	Decision day	1	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	
11/18/2025	UHS / Zieser	12/11/25	Livingston School	Union	Health Screening	1	\$0.00	\$162.50	\$162.50	
11/18/2025	WES / Correia	5/6/26	Turtle Back Zoo	W. Orange	Kindergarten Trip	1	\$1,410.00	\$440.00	\$1,850.00	
					MONTHLY TOTAL:	3	\$1,410.00	\$822.50	\$2,232.50	
					YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:	450	\$31,281.20	\$79,757.00	\$111,616.20	